Product Highlights
• PCIe® Gen 4.0, NVMe™ 2.0d
• Sequential read/write speeds up to 7,300/6,700 MB/
s1 (1,024GB - 2,048GB2 models)
• Random read/write speeds up to 1.2/1.4M IOPS2
(2,048GB2 model)
• 512GB, 1,024GB, and 2,048GB2
• M.2 2280 and M.2 2230

10. 5 years or Max Endurance (TBW) limit, whichever occurs first. See support.Sandisk.com for regional specific warranty details.
11. Physical product dimensions for length and width may vary by ± 0.10mm and product weight may vary by ± 10%.
Ordering Information
Form Factor Security 512GB2 1,024GB2 2,048GB2
M.2 2280 Non-SED SDFPNSM-512G SDFPNSM-1T00 SDFPNSM-2T00
M.2 2280 SED SDFQNSM-512G SDFQNSM-1T00 SDFQNSM-2T00
M.2 2230 Non-SED SDFPTSM-512G SDFPTSM-1T00 SDFPTSM-2T00
M.2 2230 SED SDFQTSM-512G SDFQTSM-1T00 SDFQTSM-2T00
"Data sheet" PC SN5100S NVMe™ SSD